
HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 

SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,960,323.00

PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($2,126,173.80)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($18,455.21)

($60.57)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($2,126,234.37)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($18,455.21)

$834,088.63

$1,190.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,000.00

$16,544.79

97.74%

0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

71.82%

23.96%

0.00%

52.73%

0.00%

$2,960,323.00

$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 0.00%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,028,888.00 ($2,145,004.01) ($60.57) ($2,145,064.58) $883,823.42

70.82%

100.00%

expended70.82%

$3,028,888.00
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EXPENDITURES ACTUAL BALANCE ENCUMBERED FREE BALANCEALEPH BUDGET CODE +  TITLE

The Health Science Center Libraries eResources Budget Report

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

Health Science Center Libraries

HSCL Multidisciplinary E-Resources $2,428,256.00 $748,470.14 ($59.30) $748,410.8430000006 ($1,679,785.86)$2,428,256.00

HSCL E-Resources $532,067.00 $85,679.06 ($1.27) $85,677.7930HSCL06 ($446,387.94)$532,067.00

Total $2,960,323.00 $834,149.20 ($60.57) $834,088.63Health Science Center Libraries ($2,126,173.80)$2,960,323.00

$2,960,323.00 $834,149.20 ($60.57) $834,088.63Grand Total Health Science Center Library ($2,126,173.80)

71.82% committed

$2,960,323.00
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EXPENDITURES ACTUAL BALANCE ENCUMBERED FREE BALANCE

The Health Science Center Libraries Serials Budget Report

ALEPH BUDGET CODE + TITLE

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

Health Science Center Libraries

$1,565.00 $1,190.00 $0.00 $1,190.0030HSCL02 ($375.00)$1,565.00HSCL Print Continuations

Total $1,565.00 $1,190.00 $0.00 $1,190.00Health Science Center Libraries ($375.00)$1,565.00

$1,565.00 $1,190.00 $0.00 $1,190.00Grand Total Health 

Science Center Library

($375.00)$1,565.00

23.96% committed

HSCL Serials 1Health Science Center LibrariPrint Serials Budget Report



EXPENDITURES ACTUAL BALANCE ENCUMBERED FREE BALANCE

The Health Science Center Libraries Monographic Materials Budget Report

ALEPH BUDGET CODE + TITLE

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Subotal $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Health Science Center 

Library Monographs $0.00

0.00% committed

$0.00

 HSCL Mono 1



HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARY USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS SUMMARY

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

ALEPH BUDGET CURRENT 

ALLOCATION

EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

ENCUMBRANCES FREE BALANCEACTUAL 

BALANCE

BEGINNING 

ALLOCATION

HSCL Taylor & Francis EBA Plan $26,275.50 $0.00$0.00 $26,275.50$0.00 $26,275.50$26,275.50

HSCL Elsevier E-Book EBA Plan $5,724.50 $0.00$0.00 $5,724.50$0.00 $5,724.50$5,724.50

TOTAL $32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,000.00

committed0.00%

$32,000.00$32,000.00

HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARY USER DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS SUMMARY Page 1



EXPENDITURES ACTUAL BALANCE ENCUMBERED FREE BALANCE

The Health Science Center Libraries Support Budget Report

ALEPH BUDGET CODE + TITLE

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

Health Science Center Librarie

HSCL Service Charges $35,000.00 $16,544.79 $0.00 $16,544.7930000010 ($18,455.21)$35,000.00

Total $35,000.00 $16,544.79 $0.00 $16,544.79Health Science Center Libraries ($18,455.21)$35,000.00

$35,000.00 $16,544.79 $0.00 $16,544.79Grand Total Health Science 

Center Library
($18,455.21)

52.73% committed

$35,000.00

Support Page 1Health Science Center LibrariesSupport Budget Report



CURRENT EXPENDITURES

ACTUAL  

BALANCE ENCUMBERED FREE BALANCE

The Health Science Center Libraries Materials Budget Report-Line Items

ALEPH BUDGET CODE + TITLE

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

BEGINNING

ALLOCATION

Health Science Center Libraries

HSCL

HSCL Multidisciplinary E-Resources $2,428,256.00 $748,470.14 ($59.30) $748,410.8430000006 ($1,679,785.86)$2,428,256.00

HSCL Service Charges $35,000.00 $16,544.79 $0.00 $16,544.7930000010 ($18,455.21)$35,000.00

HSCL Print Continuations $1,565.00 $1,190.00 $0.00 $1,190.0030HSCL02 ($375.00)$1,565.00

HSCL E-Resources $532,067.00 $85,679.06 ($1.27) $85,677.7930HSCL06 ($446,387.94)$532,067.00

Total $2,996,888.00 $851,883.99 ($60.57) $851,823.42HSCL ($2,145,004.01)$2,996,888.00

Use Driven Acquisitions HSCL

HSCL Taylor & Francis EBA Plan $26,275.50 $26,275.50 $0.00 $26,275.5033180001 $0.00$26,275.50

HSCL Elsevier E-Book EBA Plan $5,724.50 $5,724.50 $0.00 $5,724.5033HCE001 $0.00$5,724.50

Total $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $0.00 $32,000.00Use Driven Acquisitions HSCL $0.00$32,000.00

$3,028,888.00 $883,883.99 ($60.57) $883,823.42Grand Total Health Science 

Center Library

($2,145,004.01)

70.82% committed

$3,028,888.00

HSCL Line Item Page 1Health Science Center Libraries
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